ENTRY and REGISTRATION FORM 2024

Mancelona Bass Festival Motors Show Saturday JUNE 1st 2024 ENTRY FEE: \$20.00 per Vehicle.

All proceeds go to local charities

Registration may be made at the show, or you may fill out the following form,

(1 form per vehicle registered) and mail with entry fee to:

Mancelona Bass Festival Inc, P.O. Box 937, Mancelona MI 49659

Name:					
E-Mail		Phone			
Address_		City	State	Zip	
Year	Make	Model	COLOR		

Participants will select their own classes upon arrival at the show I agree to abide by all rules and regulations set forth by the Mancelona Bass Festival Committee, and I understand that I am responsible and agree to hod harmless and release the Mancelona Bass Festival as well as the Village of Mancelona of liability for any damage, injury, or loss of property during the Mancelona Bass Festival Motor Show and Parade. No for sale signs Jack stands, carpets, canopies are allowed to be set up on show grounds. No alcohol is allowed on show grounds. No marketing or promotional materials may be distributed by participants or guests. All vehicles must remain parked once placed in their assigned spaces due to safety and liability issues. No burnouts, or emission of smoke or flames from vehicles will be permitted on show grounds. Any violation of the above rules and guidelines will result in the owner and the vehicle being required to leave the show and sow grounds. The Mancelona Bass Festival will be strictly following all updated Covid 19 safety guidelines issued by the state of Michigan and the local health department. The health, safety, and well being of our guests is of utmost importance to the festival.

Signature	Date: